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SATURDAY SUNDAY

Kittens SS JM IS KS LJ SS JM IS KS LJ TOTAL
13 SAN-TOI'S GINGER Oriental Shorthair 7 1 1 3 3 4 1 1 4 1 1969
1 TTCATS STAR DUST Maine Coon 2 3 8 4 1 1 4 2 8 1 1775
6 SOLANARANCH HUC TENDIMUS OMNES Bengal 3 5 2 4 2 1 7 2 3 5 1721

12 SAN-TOI'S BETTY DAVIS EYES OF ORILY Oriental Shorthair 1 3 6 8 4 2 6 6 10 2 1567
10 BRITISH OWLS BELKA OF BLUESTEELBRITS British Shorthair 8 2 7 6 6 3 2 7 7 3 1494
2 KITTENSMITTEN MANOLITO Minuet Longhair 6 9 3 2 3 1 5 2 1319
9 BRITISH OWLS ORB OF BLUESTEELBRITS British Shorthair 10 1 7 8 8 1 4 1008

11 KITTENSMITTEN SILVERDALE Minuet Shorthair 4 3 7 6 5 4 9 8 979
3 RAGALICIOUS’S BO Ragdoll 4 2 2 7 653
4 VAN DE HIPPE KIP PIXIE Ragdoll 1 1 8 503
7 BLUESTEELBRITS BENNIE British Shorthair 5 230

COUNT 15 4 8 15 4 8 15 2 8 10 2 8 10 2 8

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

Juniors SS JM IS KS LJ SS JM IS KS LJ TOTAL

24 SOLANARANCH DOUBLE DELIGHT Bengal 1 5 1 1 4 2 6 2 10 1 1962

21 ROPALOSIBERIANS GNOCCHI DEL PATATE Siberian 5 1 5 4 2 1 3 1 2 1 1922

19 FAIRYTALE RUBY OF CASACRUZ Ragdoll 10 2 7 5 7 3 2 2 1 2 1626

26 BLUESTEELBRITS RIGO British Shorthair 1 2 5 3 5 1 3 7 4 1618

28 CHEDDARBEARS THEODORE British Shorthair 3 2 5 7 5 1 5 2 1409

27 TLCBRITS GOBLIN British Shorthair 8 4 9 7 1 8 6 8 8 1270

33 WONDERLYN AVA Toybob Shorthair 8 3 6 6 4 4 6 3 1259

31 CQS LUCKY DUCK Toybob Shorthair 3 10 4 4 7 8 3 7 1193

15 BLUESTEELBRITS ELEKTRA British Longhair 6 3 3 2 9 3 4 3 1102

32 CQS YOU R SO SWEET Toybob Shorthair 9 8 8 8 10 9 9 5 973

18 VAN DE HIPPE KIP LONDEN Ragdoll 4 6 1 10 792

20 BERKAY VON WERBELLINSEE Ragdoll 7 2 9 1 708

29 TLCBRITS MAXINE British Shorthair 2 3 3 5 6 644

25 TLCBRITS MAYA British Shorthair 10 9 9 7 9 369

23 SOLANARANCH RAISED IN THE JUNGLE Bengal 4 242

30 TLCBRITS OSLO DE INDIGO British Shorthair 6 114

COUNT 16 5 10 16 5 10 16 3 9 10 3 9 10 3 9

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

Cats SS JM IS KS LJ SS JM IS KS LJ TOTAL

49 CASACRUZ SULTAN OF CASITACRUZ Toyger 8 1 1 1 3 5 1 2 4 5 1874

47 SAN-TOI'S CODY Siamese 3 3 7 3 1 2 4 1 5 1 1845

34 SONOMAMAINES ASHLEY Maine Coon 5 2 4 2 2 1 5 2 7 1 1772

36 RAGALICIOUS GIGI Ragdoll 1 3 1 7 2 7 1 2 4 1562

42 PEACH PARADISE FROM RAVEN CITY British Shorthair 4 6 5 8 8 1 3 3 8 6 1523

38 LADDHILLBENGALS ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS Bengal 2 2 8 2 3 2 1 2 1442

37 TRIUMPH VEROOKA*BY-BFC Siberian 10 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 3 1288

40 JUNGLETRAX CONTRASTED AMITY OF CASACRUZ Bengal 7 3 4 4 6 4 6 3 1237

41 SIERRANV MOONLIGHT KISS Bengal 9 5 6 7 6 4 5 4 985

35 MTNVIEW SCOUT OF TTCATS Maine Coon 1 10 4 10 3 3 2 863

39 WILDERNESSWELL SHENANIGANS Bengal 6 9 7 6 9 7 594

48 WONDERLAND BRODY Toybob Shorthair 6 2 5 552

41A FAVORITEBENGALS PASHA SIMBA KOL OROVYY KOSHIK Bengal 4 8 10 8 491

43 VANILLA ZOLOTOI ZAMOK British Shorthair 9 184

COUNT 13 4 9 13 4 9 13 4 8 12 4 8 12 4 8

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

Alters SS JM IS KS LJ SS JM IS KS LJ TOTAL

58 TLCBRITS GANTU British Shorthair 2 3 8 4 6 2 5 4 6 1 1529

57 TLCBRITS REECE British Shorthair 5 9 1 4 8 7 5 1 5 1396

54 MNBURM BLACKBERRY VALENTINA Bombay 1 4 7 2 7 2 3 3 3 1348

60 ORILY'S VOODOO Lykoi 6 6 6 8 7 6 4 7 5 4 1291

55 PRECIOUS TREASURES SPANKY British Shorthair 2 1 5 4 1 1 7 2 1247

59 TLCBRITSCATTERY CASPIAN DREAMWEAVER British Shorthair 3 10 3 5 5 8 6 8 8 1195

52 WILDERNESSWELL ITOTIA Bengal 5 3 2 1 3 2 2 1094

62 CQS I’M A BIG BOY NOW Toybob Shorthair 4 5 6 3 6 8 4 7 1058

56 TLCBRITS MERTLE British Shorthair 1 4 2 9 1 991

51 FLSUNSHINESIBS TACO CAT Siberian 1 7 1 3 750

COUNT 10 1 9 10 1 9 10 0 8 9 0 8 9 0 8

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

HHP Kittens SS JM IS KS LJ SS JM IS KS LJ TOTAL
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63 LUMBER JACK OF MAIT HPL 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1450

65 ERICK HPS 1 2 1 502

COUNT 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

HHP SS JM IS KS LJ SS JM IS KS LJ TOTAL

69 PURRCILLA HPS 2 1 1 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 1802

73 TOMAHAWK MAN HPS 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1711

71 CELINE HPS 3 2 3 383

68 PUPSIK HPS 4 80

COUNT 3 0 4 3 0 4 3 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 2

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

VIC Saturday SM

24 SOLANARANCH DOUBLE DELIGHT Bengal 1

48 WONDERLAND BRODY Toybob Shorthair 2

49 CASACRUZ SULTAN OF CASITACRUZ Toyger 3

19 FAIRYTALE RUBY OF CASACRUZ Ragdoll 4

39 WILDERNESSWELL SHENANIGANS Bengal 5

21 ROPALOSIBERIANS GNOCCHI DEL PATATE Siberian 6

34 SONOMAMAINES ASHLEY Maine Coon 7

72 BELLA MIA PANKO Exotic Shorthair 8

29 TLCBRITS MAXINE British Shorthair 9

41 SIERRANV MOONLIGHT KISS Bengal 10

VIC Sunday SM

36 RAGALICIOUS GIGI Ragdoll 1

38 LADDHILLBENGALS ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS Bengal 2

47 SAN-TOI'S CODY Siamese 3

69 PURRCILLA HPS 4

33 WONDERLYN AVA Toybob Shorthair 5

42 PEACH PARADISE FROM RAVEN CITY British Shorthair 6

40 JUNGLETRAX CONTRASTED AMITY OF CASACRUZ Bengal 7

54 MNBURM BLACKBERRY VALENTINA Bombay 8

32 CQS YOU R SO SWEET Toybob Shorthair 9

37 TRIUMPH VEROOKA*BY-BFC Siberian 10


